
SLOT WIDTH                   
AND                           
BLADE THICKNESS

STANDARD "L" 
BLADES                      
L= 5mm  (.196")                
H= 80mm  (3.16")

STANDARD "T" 
BLADES                                     
L= 4.75mm  (.187")                
H= 80mm  (3.16")

REINFORCED "L" 
BLADES              
L= 9mm  (.354")            
H= 80mm  (3.16")

REINFORCED-
REDUCED "L" 
BLADES                      
L= 3.5mm  (.137")                 
H= 80mm  (3.16")

REINFORCED "L" 
BLADE TALL                  
L= 9mm  (.354")           
H= 83mm  (3.267")                
F= 14mm  (.551")

REINFORCED "L" 
BLADE X-TALL              
L= 9mm  (.354")            
H= 86mm  (3.385")                  
F= 16mm  (.63")             
SEP 3 ONLY

Blade with                          
Thickness 1.0mm  (.039") 106031501

Blade with                          
Thickness 1.2mm  (.047") 106031502

Blade for slot width                          
1.5mm  (.059")                                
Thickness 1.4mm  (.055")

1060015     
(8932122)*

1060255      
(8932137)*                          
Old 1060215 1060115 1060315 1060415 1060515

Blade for slot width                        
2mm  (.078")              
Thickness 1.9mm  (.074")

1060020       
(8932123)*

1060260      
(8932138)*            
Old 1060220 1060120 1060320 1060420 1060520

Blade for slot width                     
2.3mm  (.090")                      
Thickness 2.2mm  (.086") 106012501

Blade for slot width                     
2.4mm  (.094")                      
Thickness 2.3mm  (.090")

106002501                               
(8932141)*

106022501                                      
(8932191)*

Blade for slot width                     
2.5mm  (.098")                      
Thickness 2.4mm  (.094")

1060025                             
(8932124)*          

1060265      
(8932139)*                     
Old 1060225 1060125 1060325 1060425 1060525

Blade for slot width                
3mm  (.118")           
Thickness 2.9mm  (.114")

1060030      
(8932125)*

1060270      
(8932144)*                     
Old 1060230 1060130 1060330 1060430 1060530

BLADES FOR PCB SEPARATORS SEP3 & HEKTOR 2
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